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Training Coordinators
District Training Contact Email
District 1 Leishara Ward leishara_ward@dot.ca.gov
District 2 Cassie Mitchell cassie_mitchell@dot.ca.gov
District 3 Shannon Culbertson shannon_culbertson@dot.ca.gov
District 4 Dudley Gee dudley_gee@dot.ca.gov
District 5 Dan Herron dan_herron@dot.ca.gov
District 6 David Madden david_madden@dot.ca.gov
District 7 Melanie Bradford melanie_bradford@dot.ca.gov
District 8 Danette Silva danette_silva@dot.ca.gov
District 9 Terry Cimino terry_cimino@dot.ca.gov
District 10 Terri Sorrell terri_sorrell@dot.ca.gov
District 11 Denella Buchanan denella_buchanan@dot.ca.gov
District 12 Barbara Gossett barbara_gossett@dot.ca.gov
HQ
Environmental Alice Busath alice_busath@dot.ca.gov
Traffic Operations Rex Cluff rex_cluff@dot.ca.gov
Local Programs Tom Glover tom_glover@dot.ca.gov
Aeronautics Colette Armao colette_armao@dot.ca.gov
Mass Trans Lilli Schilling lilli_schilling@dot.ca.gov
Research & Innovation Becky King becky_king@dot.ca.gov
Trans. System Info Debbie Fonseca debbie_fonseca@dot.ca.gov
Transportation Planning Jeffrey Ng jeffrey_ng@dot.ca.gov
Rail Linda Buckhammer linda_buckhammer@dot.ca.gov
Programming Vanessa Dunn vanessa_dunn@dot.ca.gov
Stategic Planning & Perf. Peter Spaulding peter_spaulding@dot.ca.gov
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